
  St. Joseph’s Catholic Primary School 
 

Elm    Termly Overview   Year Group: 6   Term: Summer 2017                                                        Teachers Mrs Sharman Mrs Soby 
Autumn 

2016 
Wk1 

18/4/17 
(4 days) 

Wk2 
24/4/17 

 

Wk3 
2/5/17 

(4 days) 
 

Wk4 
8/5/17 
SATS 

 

Wk5 
15/3/17 

 

Wk6 
22/5/17 

 

Wk1a 
5/6/17 

 

Wk2a 
12/6/17  

 

Wk3a 
19/6/17 

 

Wk4a 
26/6/17 

 

Wk5a 
3/7/17 

 

Wk6a 
10/7/17 

 

Maths 
Rising star 

            

Literacy Adventure Story  Procedural and letter 
writing 

Summer fair link 

Explanation 
Rainbows,  
Pointy Shoes 

Shakespeare Text A Word in 
Your Ear by 
Tony Ross 

Reading Wolf TS 
Plague JS 

Guided 
Read 

 Guided 
Read 

Compreh
ension 

Guided 
Read 

Compreh
ension 

Guided 
Read 

Comprehension Comprehensi
on 

Spelling Ible able 
ly 

Year 5+6 
revision 

Cial 
ough 

 Year 5+6 Year 5+6 Year 5+6 ise  ice Prefix 
suffix  

Year 5+6  

Cross 
curricular 
writes 

Advice leaflet for cyber-bullying to 
parents. 

    

Grammar Clauses Stat/com/
? 

Punctuation  Clauses Formal/inf
orm 

Punctuation Active 
passive 

Speech phrases  

RE Easter Pentecost Saints and Feasts Sikhism and Hinduism Big Faith 
Questions 

Art Landscapes based on Peter Seitz Adams  

DT  Cooking Food Structures 

Geography Environmental Issues- climate change to environments  

History  History of Theatres based on Shakespeare 

ICT  Programming Scratch Excel Sheets Produce a power point  

Science   Micro-organisms and Electricity 

PE                                                   Dartmoor Three Ball /Athletics Athletics/Dance 

PSHE Healthy Eating Growth and Changes 

Music Rhythm, tone and tune. Use notes to make own short 
songs. 

Leaver’s assembly songs and performance. 
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French Clothes, listening speaking and 
writing sentences.   

Responding to stories. Body Parts 

Trips Sleep Over Residential                 Swimming 

 


