

## St. Joseph's Catholic Primary School

Flm Termly Overview Year Group: 6 Term: Summer 2017 Teachers Mrs Sharman Mrs Sohv

EIM Te	rmiy Overview Year Group: 6			rerm: <b>Sur</b>				reachers wirs Snarman wirs Soby						
Autumn 2016	Wk1 18/4/17 (4 days)	Wk2 24/4/17	Wk3 2/5/17 (4 days)	Wk4 8/5/17 SATS	Wk5 15/3/17	Wk6 22/5/17	Wk1a 5/6/17	Wk2a Wk3a 12/6/17 19/6/17		Wk4 26/6/		Wk5a 3/7/17	Wk6a 10/7/17	
Maths Rising star														
Literacy	Adventure Story				Procedural and letter writing Summer fair link		Explanation Rainbows, Pointy Shoes	Shakespeare Text						A Word in Your Ear by Tony Ross
Reading		lf TS ue JS	Guided Read		Guided Read	Compreh ension	Guided Read	Compreh ension		Guided Read	Comprehension		Comprehensi on	
Spelling	Ible able ly	Year 5+6 revision	Cial ough		Year 5+6	Year 5+6	Year 5+6	ise ice Prefix suffix			Year 5+6			
Cross curricular writes	Advice lea	flet for cyber parents.	-bullying to											
Grammar	Clauses	Stat/com/	Punctuation		Clauses	Formal/inf orm	Punctuation	_	tive ssive	Speech	phras	ses		
RE	Easter Pentecos					Pentecost						Big Faith Questions		
Art		Landsc	apes based o	n Peter Seitz	Adams			•						
DT								Cooking Food Structures						
Geography	Environmental Issues- climate change to environments													
History							History of Theatres based on Shakespeare							
ICT	Programming Scratch					Excel Sheets F				Р	Produce a power point			
Science							Micro-organisms and Electricity							
PE	Dartmoor Three Ball /Athletics						Athletics/Dance							
PSHE	Healthy Eating						Growth and Changes							
Music	Rhythm, tone and tune. Use notes				tes to make of songs.	to make own short Leaver's assembly songs a songs.					ongs and	l perfo	ormance.	



## St. Joseph's Catholic Primary School

French	Clothes, listening speaking and	Responding to stories.	Body Parts					
	writing sentences.							
Trips	Sleep (	Over	Residential Swimming					